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Vice Chairman fi|= 7H (Income Statement for period Jan 1, 2006 to Dec 31,2006)
Kenny Ma [525¥]
Tel: 90339701
ken@hkrcss.org
Treasurer ﬁJ |
Stephen Chan [ifi & !
Tel: 93438221

stephen@hkress.org Income :

Secretary 3??’%2\ Membership fee $ 7,350.00
;le:;((;;g;‘co il Insurance paid by members $10,590.00
yelui@hkress.org Selling Cap and T-shirt $ 590.00
g’lbl.ii;? :?1@ sy Oct 06 Combat event $ 25.00
T ona Oct 06 Electric gilder contest $ 5.00
edmond@hkrcss.org Nov 06 60” F3F contest $ 55.00

Competition 1
Au Chi Fai [h ¥
Tel: 97016457
fai@hkrcss.org

Technical &%

K'Y Mak %7t Total Income: $ 18,615.00
Tel:9887009
%ﬁﬁg Expense : ‘
Cheng Yiu Cho J=f&! Insurance fee paid to Blue Cross $10,796.30
Tel: 91017434 Jan 06 AGM Dinner balance $ 1,100.00
cho@hkrcess.org ?
Social Function %7 ﬁ?ﬁ Feb 06 DLG Event $ 190.00
So Kwok Ying #Rpt 2 Years Domain Name $ 2,065.00
Tel: 94761124 L
\ Printing matter $ 270.00
lexso@hkrcss.org
Committee Members i May 06 School Handlaunch Contest $ 910.00
Ip Chi Shing 7.5 Nov 06 BBQ Night $ 10.00
Tel: 81017880
ics@hkress.org TOtal expense. $ 15,341 .30
Leung Wing Wun (&) $ 3,273.70

Tel: 90527896
Lo Po Chung il

Tel: 98796239 Accumulated surplus / (loss) for the period:
chung@hcss.org Surplus $ 3,273.70

Choi Yiu Keung Z:¥27
Tel: 92385668
sinmon503@hkress.org
Alex Lip sy f |

Tel:93801967§ Cash at bank as at Jan 1,2006 : HK$ 13,728.58

%ﬂ@wﬁ? Accumulated surplus : HKS$ 3,273.70
Cheung Wan Kin 252 Cash at bank as at Dec 31,2006 HKS 17,002.28

kin@hkress.org

Wong Ming Fai FPH#
Tel: 90494909
mingfai@hkrcess.org
Chan Pui-leung [@iﬁiﬁ:‘
Tel: 92336281
nick@hkrcss.org

Eric Wong = JH&¢
Tel:90194062
eric@hkrcss.org
Cheng Chung Ming 5[

Tel: 94062216 Prepared by
cmcheng@hkress.org

Chester Tai &3 7

Tel: 90279231

chester@hkrcss.org

Lou Tzs Ming &~ [

Tel: 92313460

ming@windrider.com

Stephen Chan, Treasurer



